

PS&E JOB NO : 09Y015 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007790 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3453
 HWY : SR 002,017,024,150,173,223,224,241,243
 TITLE : US 2 ET AL.
 EASTERN WASHINGTON -
 CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS
 09Y015
 PROJECT : ARRA-9999(554)
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON, CHELAN, DOUGLAS, FRANKLIN, GRANT, LINCOLN, SPOKANE, Y

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 22 2009
 AWARDED ON : Jul 27 2009

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 NORTH STAR ENTERPRISES 1, INC.
 2411 NORTH SUNRISE LANE
 99019-9549
 LIBERTY LAKE WA 990190607
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100371

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
PREPARATION					
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	51,120.00	46,000.00	-10.02 % -5,120.00
TRAFFIC					
2	PAINT LINE	L.F.	134,301.60	123,109.80	-8.33 % -11,191.80
3	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP	MI.	180,004.50	169,416.00	-5.88 % -10,588.50
4	REMOVING AND REPLACING RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER	HUND	9,142.00	20,896.00	128.57 % 11,754.00
5	RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER	HUND	29,740.00	22,305.00	-25.00 % -7,435.00
6	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	208,270.00	128,000.00	-38.54 % -80,270.00
OTHER ITEMS					
7	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	EST.	4,400.00	4,400.00	0.00 %
8	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.	5.00	5.00	0.00 %
9	MINOR CHANGE	CALC	-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 06/16/2009

* * * BID CHECK REPORT * * *

TIME: 09:47

PS&E JOB NO : 09Y015 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 007790 REGION NO : 5
 VERSION NO : 2 WORK ORDER# : XL3453
 HWY : SR 002,017,024,150,173,223,224,241,243
 TITLE : US 2 ET AL.
 EASTERN WASHINGTON -
 CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS
 09Y015
 PROJECT : ARRA-9999(554)
 COUNTY(S) : BENTON,CHELAN,DOUGLAS,FRANKLIN,GRANT,LINCOLN,SPOKANE,Y

----- LOW BIDDER -----
 NORTH STAR ENTERPRISES 1, INC.
 2411 NORTH SUNRISE LANE
 99019-9549
 LIBERTY LAKE WA 990190607
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100371

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 22 2009
 AWARDED ON : Jul 27 2009

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS					
10	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	3,000.00	1,384.71	-53.84% -1,615.29
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$619,982.10</u>	<u>\$515,515.51</u>	<u>-16.85%</u>
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$619,982.10</u>	<u>\$515,515.51</u>	<u>-16.85%</u>